
TA Team 1 Team 2 Team 3
Brianna Sean Higgins sean.higgins Molly Morris molly.k.morris Shalla Newman shalla.newman

Kevin Sok kevin.sok Cameron Oriard coriard Robbie Nand rajeev.nand
Chandler Ketelsen chandler.ketelsen Aurora Clarke aurora.clarke Jordan Eaton jordan.eaton
Xinlan Wen xinlan.wen Owen Zablocki owen.zablocki Kirsten de Geode kirsten.degoede

Antonio Casila antonio.casila
Jordan Sam Davis-Early samuel.davis-early Hunter Lindauer hunter.lindauer Alec Warner alec.warner

Kaleb Kasper kaleb.kasper Jefferson Kline jefferson.kline Catie Dutton catherine.dutton
Yesenia Rodriquez yesenia.l.rodriguez Naman Patel n.patel4 Cindy Ramirez c.ramirezfructuoso
Taryn Beck taryn.beck Maili Yoshimura maili.yoshimura Diego Hernandez d.hernandezbarrient
Ben Rowe ben.rowe Juan Pena juan.j.pena

Aziz Alvin Azana alvinjoseph.azana Warren Christian warren.christian Andrea Luquin andrea.luquinangel
Mark Jangthanasombat p.jangthanasombat Jessica Hawkes jessica.hawkes Aster Bork asterion.bork
Latrra Harris latrra.harris Noah Booth noah.booth Stella Smith stella.smith
Roselynne Sambisa roselynne.sambisa Logan Miller logan.d.miller Paige Turner paige.turner

Raj Das rajendriya.das Hailee Reynolds hailee.reynolds

PA #7 Teams


